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2026 Academic Calendar 
Early Semester (Nursing) – Higher Education 

Early Semester One (Nursing) 2026 
(Teaching Period 2608) 

Monday 19 January 2026 – Friday 12 June 2026 

Dates Duration  Notes 

Orientation  
1 Week   

Monday 29 January 2026 

Teaching period  
6 Weeks Coursework Teaching and Laboratories 

Tuesday 27 January 2026 – Friday 6 March 2026 

Assessment and Consolidation 

Monday 9 March 2026 – Friday 20 March 2026 
2 weeks  

Clinical Placement Period 

Monday 23 March 2026 – Friday 29 May 2026 10 Weeks Placements will be allocated during this time period 

 

Supplementary Assessment 

Monday 1 June 2026 – Friday 12 June 2026 
2 Weeks  

Census Date 
  

Saturday 28 Febuary 2026  

Results Publication Date 
  

Friday 5 June 2026 
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Early Semester Two (Nursing) 2026 
(Teaching Period 2616) 

Monday 22 June 2026  – Friday 27 November 2026 

Dates Duration  Notes 

Teaching Period 
6 Weeks Coursework Teaching and Laboratories 

Monday 22 June 2026 – Friday 31 July 2026 

Assessment and Consolidation 

Monday 3 August 2026 – Friday 14 August 2026 
2 weeks  

Clinical Placement Period 

Monday 17 August 2026 – Friday 6 November 2026 12 Weeks Placements will be allocated during this time period 

 

Supplementary Assessment 

Monday 9 November 2026 to Friday 27 November 2026 
2 Weeks  

Census Date 
  

Tuesday 28 July 2026  

Results Publication Date 
  

Friday 20 November 2026 

 

 


